9:57 AM
09/07/22

Lisle Township
Reconciliation Summary

10-0011 - Naperville Bank & Trust Cking, Period Ending 08/29/2022

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 111 items
Deposits and Credits - 10 items

Total Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 25 items
Deposits and Credits - 4 items

Total Uncleared Transactions

Register Balance as of 08/29/2022

New Transactions

Checks and Payments - 5 items
Deposits and Credits - 1 item

Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

Aug 29, 22

5,513.18

-113,323.00
228,593.11

115,270.11

120,783.29

-203,176.49
25,153.45

-178,023.04

-57,239.75

-15,493.41
204,021.65

188,528.24

131,288.49
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9:57 AM
09/07/22

Reconciliation Detail

Lisle Township

10-0011 - Naperville Bank & Trust Cking, Period Ending 08/29/2022

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 5,513.18
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 111 items
Bill Pmt -Check  05/09/2022 48924 ILL.ASSESSORS... X -50.00 -50.00
Bill Pmt -Check  07/07/2022 49064 jim's truck inspect... X -579.00 -629.00
Bill Pmt -Check  07/07/2022 49059 Christine Charke... X -300.00 -929.00
Bill Pmt -Check  07/07/2022 49072 RANDALL TOMS... X -42.00 -971.00
Bill Pmt -Check  07/11/2022 49092 JRM Ogden LLC X -5,358.13 -6,329.13
Bill Pmt -Check  07/11/2022 49111 Jagdish Shah X -450.00 -6,779.13
Check 07/22/2022 X -175.05 -6,954.18
Bill Pmt -Check  07/25/2022 49130 Eagle Manageme... X -1,065.00 -8,019.18
Bill Pmt -Check  08/01/2022 49132 CHAD X -784.62 -8,803.80
Bill Pmt -Check  08/03/2022 49133 Villages of Green... X -1,022.00 -9,825.80
Check 08/03/2022 ato09... AT&T Auto Pay X -3.48 -9,829.28
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49157 United Health Care X -13,951.87 -23,781.15
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49143 ELMHURST CHIL.. X -5,090.75 -28,871.90
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49146 JRM CONSULTL.. X -3,580.00 -32,461.90
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49138 CHICAGO MATE... X -1,152.40 -33,614.30
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49158 VERIZON X -1,094.55 -34,708.85
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49147 LAWSONPROD... X -1,046.04 -35,754.89
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49160 WESTSIDETRA... X -1,027.18 -36,782.07
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49142 DUPAGE MATER... X -809.60 -37,591.67
Check 08/04/2022 ato09... Comcast Auto Pay X -616.07 -38,207.74
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49140 conserv FS X -487.50 -38,695.24
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49136 BUILDINGSTAR... X -426.00 -39,121.24
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49148 Linde Gas X -422.27 -39,543.51
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49152 POMP'STIRESE... X -363.94 -39,907.45
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49156 STANDARD EQU... X -350.44 -40,257.89
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49137 CHICAGOFIRE... X -347.85 -40,605.74
Bill Pmt -Check ~ 08/04/2022 49162 Young, Ed X -312.79 -40,918.53
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49149 MARK GRANATO X -269.93 -41,188.46
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49150 Montage Enterpri... X -260.56 -41,449.02
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49139 COMCAST X -211.50 -41,660.52
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49135 BILL KAY X -205.99 -41,866.51
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49155 RED WING SHO... X -150.00 -42,016.51
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49154 RANDALL TOMS... X -150.00 -42,166.51
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49141 DE LAGE LANDEN X -142.00 -42,308.51
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49134  Ancei Glink, P.C. X -112.50 -42,421.01
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49159  Verizon, Assessor X -72.02 -42,493.03
Bill Pmt -Check ~ 08/04/2022 49153  Quest Diagnostics X -45.75 -42,538.78
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49161 Westlake Hardware X -42.16 -42,580.94
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49151 O'Reilly Auto Parts X -18.00 -42,598.94
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49144 FIRST ADVANTA... X -3.31 -42,602.25
Check 08/08/2022 ato09... Vonage Auto Debit X -637.80 -43,240.05
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49188 BLUECROSSBL.. X -12,242 .47 -55,482.52
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49199 PACE X -8,430.81 -63,913.33
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49193 JRM CONSULTL.. X -6,690.00 -70,603.33
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49197 METLIFE X -2,961.34 -73,564.67
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49181 SUSAN MCMILLAN X -2,376.00 -75,940.67
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49177 CRAIG'S AMOCO X -2,145.24 -78,085.91
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49185 ALARMDETECTI... X -2,087.07 -80,172.98
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49191  Jani-King X -1,585.47 -81,758.45
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49166 ALBERTSONS X -1,565.00 -83,323.45
Bill Pmt-Check  08/09/2022 49175 Neal Alexander X -1,500.00 -84,823.45
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49167 BCHWESTWOOD X -1,498.71 -86,322.16
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49170 Eagle Manageme... X -1,238.00 -87,560.16
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49189 Cintas X -1,081.03 -88,641.19
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49171 IROQUOIS CLUB X -1,067.00 -89,708.19
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49168 COMED 6111 X -1,023.69 -90,731.88
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49200 POWERHOUSE ... X -990.00 -91,721.88
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49176 NICOR 190 X -850.59 -92,572.47
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2022 49203 Target Specialty ... X -787.60 -93,360.07
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49180 MAINSTREETO... X -657.00 -94,017.07
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49186 BEARLANDSCA.. X -607.50 -94,624.57
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49204 COMED 6111 X -548.08 -95,172.65
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49172 Jagdish Shah X -450.00 -95,622.65
Bilt Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49195 KROPE & SON X -437.00 -96,059.65
Bill Pmt -Check ~ 08/09/2022 49190 Door Systems X -350.00 -96,409.65
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9:57 AM Lisle Township

09/07/22 Reconciliation Detail
10-0011 - Naperville Bank & Trust Cking, Period Ending 08/29/2022

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49192  Jim Piotrowski X -350.00 -96,759.65
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49184 ACCURATE OFF... X -256.49 -97,016.14
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2022 49178 Digital Copier Su... X -212.66 -97,228.80
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49182 ULINE X -155.61 -97,384.41
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2022 49165 Jason Lieberenz X -150.00 -97,534.41
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2022 49202 quadient 6813 X -107.35 -97,641.76
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2022 49174  Kirsten Weathersby X -100.00 -97,741.76
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2022 49187 Blooming Colorof... X -83.37 -97,825.13
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2022 49196 Laner Muchin X -81.25 -97,906.38
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2022 49179 Hinckley Springs X -80.46 -97,986.84
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2022 49201 Quadient X -59.25 -98,046.09
Biil Pmt -Check 08/09/2022 49169 Dawn Reid X -50.00 -98,096.09
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2022 49173 Karen Brausam X -50.00 -98,146.09
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2022 49198 NAPERVILLE SUN X -39.55 -98,185.64
Check 08/10/2022 ato09... Republic Services... X -548.61 -98,734.25
Check 08/10/2022 ato09... Com Ed Auto Pay... X -332.26 -99,066.51
Check 08/10/2022 ato09... Republic Services... X -228.90 -99,295.41
Bill Pmt -Check 08/11/2022 49207 Marchese & Sons X -3,000.00 -102,295.41
Bill Pmt -Check 08/11/2022 49208 Mujahid A. Mirza X -1,500.00 -103,795.41
Bill Pmt -Check 08/11/2022 49205 BCHWESTWOOD X -1,150.07 -104,945.48
Check 08/11/2022 ato09... Com Ed Auto Pay... X -981.63 -105,927.11
Check 08/11/2022 ato09... Com Ed Auto Pay... X -340.11 -106,267.22
Bill Pmt -Check 08/11/2022 49206 Captured Inc X -175.00 -106,442.22
Check 08/15/2022 ato09... dupage county pu... X -33.37 -106,475.59
Bill Pmt -Check 08/15/2022 ato09... Lisle, Village of a... X -31.99 -106,507.58
Check 08/15/2022 ato09... dupage county pu... X -18.37 -106,525.95
Check 08/15/2022 ato09... dupage county pu... X -18.37 -106,544 .32
Check 08/15/2022 ato09... Lisle, Village ofa... X -15.89 -106,560.21
Check 08/15/2022 ato09... Lisle, Village ofa... X -8.84 -106,569.05
Check 08/15/2022 ato09... dupage county pu... X -7.12 -106,576.17
Check 08/15/2022 ato09... Lisle, Village ofa... X -3.82 -106,579.99
Bill Pmt -Check 08/22/2022 49213 Rockwell Partners X -1,500.00 -108,079.99
Bill Pmt -Check  08/22/2022 49209 BCHWESTWOOD X -1,375.00 -109,454.99
Bill Pmt -Check 08/22/2022 49210 Eagle Manageme... X -1,100.00 -110,554.99
Bill Pmt -Check 08/22/2022 49212 NICOR 190 X -1,019.95 -111,574.94
Bill Pmt -Check 08/22/2022 49211 IROQUOIS CLUB X -350.00 -111,924.94
Check 08/23/2022 ato09... nicor auto pay X -94.29 -112,019.23
Bill Pmt -Check 08/23/2022 49214 CITY OF NAPER... X -79.71 -112,098.94
Check 08/23/2022 ato09... nicor auto pay X -65.95 -112,164.89
Check 08/23/2022 ato09... nicor auto pay X -61.24 -112,226.13
Check 08/23/2022 ato09... nicor auto pay X -56.52 -112,282.65
Check 08/23/2022 ato09... nicor auto pay X -51.86 -112,334.51
Check 08/23/2022 ato09... Com Ed Auto Pay... X -46.62 -112,381.13
Check 08/24/2022 ato09... Comcast Auto Pay X -607.71 -112,988.84
Bill Pmt -Check 08/25/2022 49215 COMED 6111 X -191.70 -113,180.54
Bill Pmt -Check 08/25/2022 49216 CITY OF NAPER... X -142.46 -113,323.00
Total Checks and Payments -113,323.00 -113,323.00
Deposits and Credits - 10 items
Bill Pmt -Check 10/30/2019 47745 LISABENO X 0.00 0.00
Transfer 08/02/2022 X 50,000.00 50,000.00
Transfer 08/02/2022 X 50,000.00 100,000.00
Transfer 08/03/2022 X 14,510.66 114,510.66
Transfer 08/04/2022 X 18,014.42 132,525.08
Transfer 08/04/2022 X 18,288.31 150,813.39
Check 08/09/2022 49164 Destroyed Checks X 0.00 150,813.39
Check 08/09/2022 49163 Destroyed Checks X 0.00 150,813.39
Transfer 08/10/2022 X 37,528.24 188,341.63
Transfer 08/10/2022 X 40,251.48 228,593.11
Total Deposits and Credits 228,593.11 228,593.11
Total Cleared Transactions 115,270.11 115,270.11
Cleared Balance 115,270.11 120,783.29
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9:57 AM
09/07/22

Lisle Township
Reconciliation Detail

10-0011 - Naperville Bank & Trust Cking, Period Ending 08/29/2022

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 25 items
Bill Pmt -Check ~ 03/05/2020 46932 Lisle, Village of -212.17 -212.17
Check 08/11/2020 47419  Matthew Patton -28.35 -240.52
Check 08/18/2020 47430 Khalid Qayoum -40.50 -281.02
Bill Pmt -Check 10/15/2020 47588 Woodchuck Repa... -1,789.64 -2,070.66
Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2021 47963  Hinckley Springs -34.49 -2,105.15
Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2021 48453 JOHN TROWBRI... -159.99 -2,265.14
Bill Pmt -Check 10/12/2021 48427 MARK GRANATO -150.00 -2,415.14
General Journal  11/02/2021 6448... Com Ed Auto Pay... -321.80 -2,736.94
General Journal ~ 11/02/2021 6448... Com Ed Auto Pay... -320.99 -3,057.93
Check 11/02/2021 atoni... nicor auto pay -50.34 -3,108.27
Check 11/02/2021 atoni... nicor auto pay -46.59 -3,154.86
Check 11/02/2021 atoni... nicor auto pay -44.73 -3,199.59
Deposit 03/03/2022 48748 LISLE TOWNSHIP -10,000.00 -13,199.59
Bill Pmt -Check 03/03/2022 48747 Haven Woodridge... -1,500.00 -14,699.59
Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2022 48831 AT&T -35.82 -14,735.41
Bill Pmt -Check 04/12/2022 48873 JAMES J. BERG -116.80 -14,852.21
Bill Pmt -Check 05/10/2022 48944 |LAWSON PROD... -10.50 -14,862.71
General Journal  06/30/2022 6448... -3.69 -14,866.40
Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2022 49115 Timberwolf lands... -85.00 -14,951.40
Bill Pmt -Check 07/25/2022 49131  MYN Properties L... -13.00 -14,964.40
Bill Pmt ~-Check 08/04/2022 49145 GLOBE CONSTR... -178,436.13 -193,400.53
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2022 49194 JRM Ogden LLC -5,358.13 -198,758.66
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2022 49183 Diane Hewitt -2,486.03 -201,244.69
Bill Pmt -Check 08/25/2022 49217  Innovalutions -1,250.00 -202,494.69
Bill Pmt -Check 08/29/2022 49218 NICOR 190 -681.80 -203,176.49
Total Checks and Payments -203,176.49 -203,176.49
Deposits and Credits - 4 items
Deposit 03/03/2022 48748 LISLE TOWNSHIP 10,000.00 10,000.00
Transfer 06/02/2022 14,510.66 24,510.66
General Journal ~ 08/03/2022 6448... Com Ed Auto Pay... 320.99 24,831.65
General Journal ~ 08/03/2022 6448... Com Ed Auto Pay... 321.80 25,153.45
Total Deposits and Credits 25,153.45 25,153.45
Total Uncleared Transactions -178,023.04 -178,023.04
Register Balance as of 08/29/2022 -62,752.93 -57,239.75
New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 5 items
Bill Pmt -Check 08/30/2022 49219  Forest Printing C... -14,436.01 -14,436.01
Bill Pmt -Check 08/31/2022 49220 COMED 6111 -494.40 -14,930.41
Bilt Pmt -Check 08/31/2022 49221 MYN Properties L... -13.00 -14,943.41
Bill Pmt -Check 09/06/2022 49222  Jagdish Shah -450.00 -15,393.41
Bill Pmt -Check 09/06/2022 49223  Kirsten Weathersby -100.00 -15,493.41
Totai Checks and Payments -15,493.41 -15,493.41
Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Transfer 09/06/2022 204,021.65 204,021.65
Total Deposits and Credits 204,021.65 204,021.65
Total New Transactions 188,528.24 188,528.24
125,775.31 131,288.49

Ending Balance







WHEATON BANK: Staia;ﬁfﬁi“:;gﬁ:; Augues 31, 2002
~ &TRUST COMPANY,NA. "o L

AWINTRUST COMMUNITY BANK :
9801 W. Higgins, Box 32, Rosemont, IL 60018 gESemeiaeice

Customer Support:
630-690-1800

oo LISLE TOWNSHIP Branch Hours of Operation:
:  OPERATING ACCOUNT Mon-Fri 8:30 am - 5:00 pm

4711 INDIANA AVE Saturday 9:00 am - 1:00 pm

LISLE IL 60532-1610
Customer Contact Center Hours:
Mon - Fri 7:00 am - 8:00 pm
Saturday 7:00 am - 5:00 pm

’2 Access Your Account Online:
www.wheatonbank.com

GOVERNMENT CHECKING Account Number:

Balance Summary

Beginning Balance as of 07/30/22 $5,513.18
+ Deposits and Credits (7) $228,593.11
- Withdrawals and Debits (110) $113,147.95
Ending Balance as of 08/31/22 $120,783.29 /
Analysis or Maintenance Fees for Period $175.05
Number of Days in Statement Period 33
Checks * Indicates a break in check sequence
Date Check# Amount | Date Check# Amount | Date Check# Amount
Aug 09 48924 $50.00 Aug 22 49153 $45.75 Aug 16 49182 $155.61
Aug 16 49059 5 $300.00 Aug 15 49154 $150.00 Aug 16 49184 = $256.49
Aug 01 49064 * $579.00 Aug 17 49155 $150.00 Aug 16 49185 $2,087.07
Aug 15 49072 * $42.00 Aug 16 49156 $350.44 Aug 16 49186 $607.50
Aug 09 49092 * $5,358.13 Aug 24 49157 $13,951.87 Aug 16 49187 $83.37
Aug 08 49111 B $450.00 Aug 17 49158 $1,094.55 Aug 19 49188 $12,242.47
Aug 02 49130 * $1,065.00 | Aug 17 49159 $72.02 | Aug 16 49189 $1,081.03
Aug 05 49132 * $784.62 Aug 16 49160 $1,027.18 Aug 17 49190 $350.00
Aug 10 49133 $1,022.00 Aug 16 49161 $42.16 Aug 16 49191 $1,585.47
Aug 17 49134 $112.50 Aug 26 49162 $312.79 Aug 16 49192 $350.00
Aug 17 49135 $205.99 Aug 15 49165 B $150.00 Aug 23 49193 $6,690.00
Aug 18 49136 $426.00 Aug 22 49166 $1,565.00 Aug 22 49195 % $437.00
Aug 16 49137 $347.85 Aug 22 49167 $1,498.71 Aug 16 49196 $81.25
Aug 15 49138 $1,152.40 Aug 24 49168 $1,023.69 Aug 16 49197 $2,961.34
Aug 25 49139 $211.50 Aug 18 49169 $50.00 Aug 18 49198 $39.55
Aug 16 49140 $487.50 Aug 24 49170 $1,238.00 Aug 18 49199 $8,430.81
Aug 18 49141 $142.00 Aug 19 49171 $1,067.00 Aug 18 49200 $990.00
Aug 15 49142 $809.60 Aug 29 49172 $450.00 Aug 18 49201 $59.25
Aug 16 49143 . $5,090.75 Aug 19 49173 $50.00 Aug 19 49202 $107.35
Aug 17 49144 $3.31 Aug 23 49174 $100.00 Aug 16 49203 $787.60
Aug 23 49146 g $3,590.00 Aug 22 49175 $1,500.00 Aug 23 49204 $548.08
Aug 26 49147 $1,046.04 Aug 18 49176 $850.59 Aug 22 49205 $1,150.07
Aug 17 49148 $422.27 Aug 19 49177 $2,145.24 Aug 19 49206 $175.00
Aug 16 49149 $269.93 | Aug 17 49178 $212.66 | Aug 15 49207 $3,000.00
Aug 19 49150 $260.56 | Aug 24 49179 $80.46 | Aug 31 49208 $1,500.00
Aug 19 49151 $18.00 Aug 18 49180 $657.00 Aug 30 49209 $1,375.00
Aug 17 49152 $363.94 Aug 22 49181 $2,376.00 Aug 30 49210 $1,100.00




BALANCE YOUR ACCOUNT

1. Check off (v") checks appearing on your 2. Enter the Bank
statement. Those checks not checked off (V) Balance shown on
should be recorded in the checks outstanding this statement
column below.

Add deposits made by

. you, but not shown on
Checks/Withdrawals Outstanding this statement.

Check No. Amount

Subtotal

' 3. List total of checks
outstanding

Subtract check total
from above Subtotal

The number above
should match your
checkbook balance

Helpful Suggestions For Finding Differences

1. Review last month's statement to make sure any
differences were corrected.

2. Check addtions and subtractions in your checkbook.

3. Compare the amount of each check and deposit on this
statement with the amount recorded in your checkbook.

4. Make sure all outstanding checks have been listed,
including those that may not have been paid from the
previous statement.

TOTAL

L

. Make sure that any electronic fund transfers or automatic
pavnients are recorded in your checkbook.

Important Information

In Case of Errors or Questions About Your Electronic Transfers. Telephone us or write us using the telephone number or address listed on the fromt
of this statement, if you think your statement or receipt is wrong or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt. We
must hear ffom you 1o later than sixty (60) days alter we sent the FIRST statement on which the problem or error appeared,

¢ Tell us your name and account number (if any).

¢ Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about, and explain as clearly as you can why you believe it is an eror or why you need more
information.

»  Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. For consumer accounts, if we take more than ten (10) business days to do this, we will
credit your acconnt for the amount you think is ia ercor, so that you will have the use of the money during the time it takes us to complete our investigation.

How Your Finance Charge (If Any) is calculated. If this statement includes billing information regarding a personal line of credit, the finance charge
for each statement (Joan) period is calculated by applying the applicable daily periodic rate(s) to the dajly balances(including current transactions). To
get daily balances, we take the beginning principle balance of your account each day, add any new loans or charges and subtract any payment or credits.
Then, we multiply the daily balance each day of the statement period by the applicable daily periodic rate(s). We then add up all of these daily finance
charges to get your total finance charge.

In Case of Errors or Questions About Your Personal Line of Credit (This is « Summary of Your Billing Rights). If you think your bill is wrong, or
if you need more information about a transaction on your bill, write us on a separate sheet at the address shown on the front of your statement as soon as
possible. We must hear from you no later than sixty (60) days after we sent the first bill on which the error or problem appeared. You can telephone s, but
doing so will not preserve your rights.

In your letter, give us the following information:

+ Your name and account number.

+ The dollar amount of the suspected error.

+ Describe the error and explain, if you can, why you believe there is an error. If you need more information, describe the item you are unsure about.
You do not have to pay any amount in question while we are investigating, but you are still obligated to pay the parts of your bill that are not in question.
While we investigate your question, we cannot report you as delinquent or take any action 1o collect the amount you question.
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Checks (Continued) * Indicates a break in check sequence
Date Check# Amount | Date Check# Amount | Date Check# Amount
Aug 30 49211 $350.00 | Aug29 49213 $1,500.00 | Aug 30 49215 $191.70
Aug 26 49212 $1,019.95 | Aug 30 49214 $79.71 | Aug 31 49216 $142.46
e L e sy o AN
Date Description - Subtractions
Aug 01 CHECK 49064 -$579.00
Aug 02  CHECK 49130 . -$1,065.00
@ Aug 03  PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT -$3.48 »
ATT Payment 220803
@Aug 04  PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT -$616.07 ¢
COMCAST
Aug 05 CHECK 49132 -$784.62
Aug 08  CHECK 49111 -$450.00
3 Aug 08  PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT . (30N -$637.80 »
BUSINESSSOLUTION VONAGE - e
Aug 09 CHECK 48924 -$50.00
Aug 09 CHECK 49092 -$5,358.13
Aug 10  CHECK 49133 . -$1,022.00
Aug 10  PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT -$228.90 ¢
REPUBLICSERVICES
Aug 10  PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT -$332.26 «
‘ COMED UTIL_
Aug 10  PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT -$548.61 ¢
@ REPUBLICSERVICES B
@ Aug 11  PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT -$340.11 »
COMED UTIL_BIL 220811 (RO OOROR® |
